
Erica Fortner, Boys & Girls Club Director, ext. 303
erica@foundationforyouth.com

Tim Green, Assistant Club Director, ext. 405
tim@foundationforyouth.com

Maddy Moore, Parent/Member Relations Specialist & LifeSkills Training Instructor
maddy@foundationforyouth.com

Josh Hogan, Teen Programs Director & The Voice Adult Ally of Bartholomew County
josh@foundationforyouth.com

Hunter Larrison, Lead Staff Head Counselor
hunter@foundationforyouth.com

Carson Houze, Lead Counselor
carson@foundationforyouth.com

Avery Greenlee, Lead Counselor
avery@foundationforyouth.com

Ridge Harris, Smart Decisions Coordinator
ridge@foundationforyouth.com

Elizabeth Clark, Americorps Volunteer/Indiana Kids Coordinator/LifeSkills Training Instructor
elizabeth@foundationforyouth.com

Myah Black, Floor Staff
José Cota-Medlich, Floor Staff
Delayne Daupert, Floor Staff

Jennai Edwards, Americorps, Floor Staff
Kameron Harmon, Floor Staff
Makenzie Harmon, Floor Staff
Samantha Hedrick, Floor Staff

Abigail Helton, Floor Staff
Femi Ige, Floor Staff

Katie Jackman-Wheitner, Floor Staff
Jadi Miller, Floor Staff
Misti Price, Floor Staff

Gage Purvis, Floor Staff
Christopher Quisenberry, Floor Staff

Noah Roegner, Floor Staff
Jonathan Schneider, Floor Staff

Jessica Sherfick, Floor Staff
Joshua Sherfick, Floor Staff

Meadow Vetitoe, Floor Staff
Taylor Vetitoe, Floor Staff
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